
Des Moines Office, Central Region
717 Mulberry Street, Des Moines, IA 50309
Servicing:  Iowa

Tanya Wentzel Regional Vice President 515-345-2648 Tanya.R.Wentzel@emcins.com
Marie Burzette Administrative Coordinator 515-345-2501 Marie.A.Burzette@emcins.com

Underwriting
Steve Renner Branch Underwriting Director 515-345-2205 Steve.C.Renner@emcins.com
Chelsea Bergstrom Underwriting Supervisor 515-345-2770 Chelsea.D.Bergstrom@emcins.com
Ashley Shoemaker Underwriter III 515-345-7616 Ashley.D.Shoemaker@emcins.com
Cory Starr Underwriter III 515-345-2432 Cory.R.Starr@emcins.com  
Joshua Mahlum Underwriter III 515-345-2112 Joshua.D.Mahlum@emcins.com
Michelle Hastie Underwriting Associate 515-345-2750 Michelle.L.Hastie@emcins.com  
Mindy Johnson Underwriting Associate 515-345-2887 Mindy.J.Johnson@emcins.com  
Jessica Roberto Underwriting Supervisor 515-345-2088 Jessica.A.Roberto@emcins.com
Ashlie Wernli Underwriter II 515-345-2009 Ashlie.A.Wernli@emcins.com  
Jon Garling Underwriter II 515-345-2425 Jon.R.Garling@emcins.com  
Jordan Hemwood Underwriting Associate 515-345-2035 Jordan.P.Hemwood@emcins.com
Lynnette Stout Senior Underwriter 515-345-2014 Lynnette.J.Stout@emcins.com
Mariel McCann Underwriting Associate 515-345-2557 Mariel.E.McCann@emcins.com  
Mitchell Adams Underwriter I 515-345-4498 Mitchell.M.Adams@emcins.com
Natalie Logsdon Underwriter III 515-345-7353 Natalie.L.Logsdon@emcins.com  
Will Pattison Underwriter I 515-345-2905 Will.J.Pattison@emcins.com
Joey Smith Underwriting Supervisor 515-345-2550 Joey.W.Smith@emcins.com  
Adeline Turner Underwriter I 515-345-7307 Adeline.E.Turner@emcins.com
David Ho Senior Underwriter 515-345-2487 David.T.Ho1@emcins.com  
Jacque Warwick Underwriter II 515-345-7066 Jacque.L.Warwick@emcins.com
Jerry Burns Senior Underwriter 515-345-7529 Jerry.L.Burns@emcins.com  
Jessica Ochoa Underwriting Associate 515-345-2548 Jessica.L.Ochoa@emcins.com  
Mic Schroder Underwriter II 515-345-2239 Mic.D.Schroder@emcins.com
Susan Wright Underwriting Associate 515-345-7492 Susan.A.Wright@emcins.com
Andrew Kuecker Special Risk Underwriting Supervisor 515-345-2505 Andrew.M.Kuecker@emcins.com
Elizabeth Wood Underwriting Associate 515-345-2740 Elizabeth.J.Wood@emcins.com
Mitch Carstens Senior Special Risk Underwriter 515-345-2523 Mitch.D.Carstens@emcins.com
Randy Dickey Senior Special Risk Underwriter 515-345-7631 Randy.J.Dickey@emcins.com
Trent Turner Special Risk Underwriting Consultant 515-345-2660 Trent.R.Turner@emcins.com
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General email addresses
DesMoines@emcins.com – General Email Address
DesMoines.newapps@emcins.com – New Business Submissions
DesMoines.CLEndorsements@EMCIns.com – CL Endorsements

Sales
Nicole Van Kerrebroeck Branch Sales Director 515-345-2796 Nicole.M.VanKerrebroeck@emcins.com  
Amy Ferguson Territory Management 

Representative
515-345-2819 Amy.E.Ferguson@emcins.com

Sarah Randleman Territory Management 
Consultant

563-468-7230 Sarah.E.Randleman@emcins.com

Xavier Bou Territory Management 
Consultant

515-345-2659 Xavier.R.Bou@emcins.com

Accounting
Iowa Des Moines Accounting 515-345-2340 DesMoines.Accounting@emcins.com  

Technical support
IT Department 877-249-0581 Itsupport@emcins.com

Loss Control
Dave W. Young Regional Loss Control Director 262-717-3909 Dave.W.Young@emcins.com  
Neil Wysocki Loss Control Manager 515-345-7405 Neil.A.Wysocki@emcins.com
Joel Frank                    Senior Loss Control Specialist 515-345-2490 Joel.A.Frank@emcins.com
Krista Larson Loss Control Specialist 515-345-2450 Krista.K.Larson@emcins.com  
Denny Johnson Loss Control Specialist 515-345-2614 Denny.L.Johnson@emcins.com

Premium audit
Verne Houston Regional Premium Audit 

Manager
515-345-7351 Verne.M.Houston@emcins.com  

Blake Saunders Premium Audit Specialist II 515-345-2638 Blake.L.Saunders@emcins.com
Chris Arends Senior Premium Auditor 515-345-2896 Chris.Arends@emcins.com
Kurt Steinke Senior Premium Auditor 515-345-2616 Kurt.M.Steinke@emcins.com

Bonds
Cory Hamling Bonds Manager 515-345-7456 Cory.R.Hamling@emcins.com
Leroy Bottley III Bond Underwriting Specialist 515-345-2222 Leroy.J.Bottley@emcins.com
Nick Long Bond Underwriter II 515-345-4608 N  icholas.C.Long@emcins.com  
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EMC Life
Gary Hoeger Life Sales Representative 515-237-2013 GHoeger@emcnl.com 

Claims
Katelin Byrley Claims Business Liaison 623-760-1561 Katelin.M.Byrley@emcins.com  
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